KBTUS-D800
DIMENSIONS
35 x 35 x 83 cm
WEIGHT
15,2 kg
KBTUS-D800: DOUBLE-SIDED PORTABLE KARAOKE SPEAKER FOR PARTIES WITH RGB LIGHTING
Bluetooth Version: V5.0 EDR+BR. Bluetooth Range: 10 Metre
Output Power RMS: 80W. Peak Power (P.M.P.O): 800W.
Drive Units: 8" X 2 + 3" X 2.
Subwoofer Size: 8" X 2.  Subwoofer Power: 50W X 2, 4Ω.
Tweeter Size: 3" X 2. Tweeter Power: 15W X 2, 8Ω.
Built-in lead-acid Battery: 12V / 4500mAh.
Play Time (light on): 100% Volume 75mins, 50% Volume
180mins
Inputs: USB / TF / AUX / 2 MIC
Charging Time: 220 mins
Charge Input: 15V/2A
Music Format: MP3/ WMA/ WAV/ APE/FLAC
Max Size for SD Card/ Flash USB input: 64GB FAT32
Signal to Noise Ratio: 80dB
Distortion: THD<10%
Speaker Frequency Response: 65Hz- 20KHz
Speaker Impedance: 4Ω for subwoofer, 8Ω for tweeter
Sensitivity: 80dB
Accessories included: AC Adapter, AUX-IN(3.5mm) cable,
Remote control, 2 Wireless mic , 2x Aiwa Alkaline AAA-size
Batteries + 4 x Aiwa Alkaline AA-size Batteries
Product Size: 30 X 31,5 X 74 cm
Weight: 11.50kg
FEATURES
1
SKU
EAN
MASTER BOX
INNER BOX
-
LOGISTIC INFO
8435256810707
www.eu-aiwa.com AIWA CO. LTD. TOKYO JAPAN